trophée mer montagne

Philippe GOITCHEL
Sébastien JOSSE
Alexia MAGNIN

Pascal BUDIN
Christopher PRATT
Nathan FARINAZZO

Frank ADISSON
Romain ATTANASIO
Margot MAS ENEE

P. VANGILVE & N.FAIVRE
Servane ESCOFFIER
Jeremie PENZ

Daniel DULAC
Thierry DUBOIS
Daniel DAKIN

Nina CAPREZ
Frank DAVID
Adrien LISCI

Aymeric CLOUET
Tanguy de LAMOTTE
Antoine HENNIAUX

Anselme BAUD
Eric PERON
Margaux PARENT

Remi SAMYN

Jean Paul MOUREN
Lilian DODARD
Carine DURET

Yves LE BLEVEC
Marion AMAFROID BROISAT
Caroline BARBARIN
Serge MADEC
Quentin MOSSAZ
Christine JANIN
Charles CAUDRELIER
Julien ROMAND
Auriana BEAUTE
Axel CAPRON

Amelie HEBETTE
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GSAINT
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19 EME TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2010

49,90

temps (en sec.)
| 149,42 |

53,28

46,24

53,05

| 151,30 |

49,58

48,67

56,94

| 154,29 |

51,72

45,63

47,57

| 156,36 |

63,62

45,17

54,84

| 156,58 |

52,92

48,82

53,50

| 157,35 |

58,20

45,65

57,23

| 160,37 |

56,18

46,96

52,40

| 163,50 |

59,27

51,83

56,43

| 163,76 |

59,39

47,94

54,61

| 165,19 |

59,40

51,18

54,00

| 165,86 |

62,66

49,20

69,30

| 168,93 |

49,89

49,74

57,46

| 170,65 |

62,32

50,87
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trophée mer montagne

Class
| 14 | | 18 | Perrine VANGILVE
Frédéric PELATAN

Bastien ZAGO

Vincent VACHETTE
Jean Francois CUZON
S. DAL NEGRO & E. VULLIET

Gilles MORELLE
Anouk CORGE
Theophile MARCHAND
Karine BAILLET
Philippe JEANTOT
Suzanne CURRAL
Corinne FAVRE
Gildas MORVAN
Emma REVILLOD
Antony LAMICHE
Fabien DELAHAYE
John CORREIA
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ERVAI

19 EME TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2010

52,26

temps (en sec.)
| 171,08 |

61,87

56,95

51,12

| 174,65 |

66,72

56,81

55,46

| 179,59 |

71,60

52,53

63,74

| 186,86 |

64,26

58,86

72,73

| 188,63 |

60,98

54,92

45,40

| 207,07 |

61,67

100,00
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